DINING MENU

Served between 11.00am to 10.00pm

Snacks

Steamed edamame with sea salt

Fried spring rolls with glass noodles, vegetables and chilli sauce
Deep-fried squid with spicy mayo and lime

Fried chicken drumsticks with pepper and crispy garlic

Pork satay with peanut sauce and pickles

Soups

Garden soup with tomato broth and summer vegetables
Green goddess soup

Tom yum with prawns, mushrooms and aromatics

Thai coconut soup with chicken

Healing black chicken soup with brown rice noodles, winter melon and mushrooms

Salads

Avocado, sweetcorn and quinoa bowl with black beans, and oregano vinaigrette
Heirloom tomatoes, feta, basil, cucumber and balsamic vinaigrette

Kale salad with marinated mushrooms, avocado and citrus vinaigrette

Raw cabbage, pumpkin, beetroot, mushroom, cucumber and avocado salad
Spicy green papaya with chili, tomato, green beans, dried shrimp and peanuts
Caesar salad with romaine lettuce, croutons, Parmesan and soft boiled egg
Spicy minced pork salad with toasted rice, shallots, lime and herbs

Optional salad additions — chicken or prawns

COMO Shambhala Cuisine

200
280
400
290
290

330
330
450
450
450

400
420
420
420
300
450
450

200 each

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND SUBJECT TO 10 PER CENT SERVICE CHARGE AND 7 PER CENT GOVERNMENT TAX

KINDLY INFORM US OF ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS



DINING MENU

Served between 11.00am to 10.00pm

Burgers and Sandwiches

served with a garden salad or French fries
Quinoa, barley and lentil burger with tomato salsa, rocket and avocado
Chicken club with, fried egg, bacon, tomato, and lettuce

Wagyu beef burger with tomato relish, cheese and lettuce

Pastas

Penne, fusilli, fettuccine or spaghetti with your choice of sauce:
- roasted tomato and basil

- mushrooms and bacon in a cream sauce

- prawns with chilli, cherry tomato and oregano

- asparagus and spinach pesto with pine nuts and garlic

- wagyu beef ragu and Parmesan

Gluten-free pasta options available upon request

COMO Shambhala Cuisine

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND SUBJECT TO 10 PER CENT SERVICE CHARGE AND 7 PER CENT GOVERNMENT TAX

KINDLY INFORM US OF ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS

480
600
650

360
400
480
420

480



DINING MENU

Served between 11.00am to 10.00pm

Wok-Fried

Stir-fried thick rice noodles with egg and seasonal green vegetables
Wok-fried morning glory

Pad Thai with prawns, rice noodles, tofu, peanuts, egg and tamarind sauce
Crab fried rice with green onion, baby corn and egg

Minced pork and hot basil served with steamed rice and a fried egg

Curries

Served with steamed white rice
Green curry of chicken with Thai eggplant and baby corn
Red curry of roasted duck with pineapple, tomatoes, Thai eggplant, and sweet basil

Massaman of wagyu beef cheek and potato

Seared/Pan-fried/Grilled

Served with a choice of seasonal sautéed vegetables, rice, garden salad or French fries
Seared Fish of the day with tartar sauce

Grilled chicken breast with a herb and lemon sauce

Pork tonkatsu with shaved cabbage

Grilled wagyu flank steak with Café de Paris butter

COMO Shambhala Cuisine

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND SUBJECT TO 10 PER CENT SERVICE CHARGE AND 7 PER CENT GOVERNMENT TAX
KINDLY INFORM US OF ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS

400
180
450
480
440

500
500
550

600
400
400
750



Desserts

Seasonal sorbets - per scoop

Tropical fruit plate

Mango with black sticky rice with fresh young coconut and sesame seeds
Cashewnut, coconut and vanilla tart with fresh berries

Chocolate brownie with coffee ice cream

COMO Shambhala Cuisine

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND SUBJECT TO 10 PER CENT SERVICE CHARGE AND 7 PER CENT GOVERNMENT TAX
KINDLY INFORM US OF ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS

90

300
380
380
380



CHILDREN’S MENU

Served between 11.00am to 10.00pm

Appetizers

Buttered popcorn
Vegetable spring rolls with glass noodles, vegetables and sweet chili sauce
Macaroni and cheese

Pork satay with peanut sauce and pickles
Mains

Spaghetti pasta with tomato and basil

Pad Thai with rice noodles, prawn, tofu, bean sprout, egg with tamarind and peanut
Chicken soup with a clear broth, glass noodles, and seasonal vegetables

Egg fried rice, green onion and baby corn

Grilled ham and cheese sandwich

Fried chicken tenders with honey mustard

Hot dog on a toasted brioche bun

Mini wagyu beef sliders with tomato and lettuce

Sandwiches/tenders served with a garden salad or French fries
Desserts
Seasonal sorbets — per scoop

Tropical fruit plate

Assorted cookies and milk

COMO Shambhala Cuisine

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND SUBJECT TO 10 PER CENT SERVICE CHARGE AND 7 PER CENT GOVERNMENT TAX

KINDLY INFORM US OF ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS

100
150
100
150

280
250
250
250
250
300
300
300

90
200
280



NIGHT OWL MENU
Served between 10.00pm to 6.00am

Snacks

Steamed edamame with sea salt
Vegetable spring rolls with glass noodles, vegetables and chilli sauce
Chicken satay with peanut sauce and pickled cucumbers

Spicy vermicelli noodle with seafood, celery, tomato, onion and Nam Jim

Mains

Spaghetti pasta with roasted tomato and basil

Caesar salad with romaine lettuce, croutons, Parmesan and soft boiled egg
Pad Thai with prawns, rice noodles, tofu, peanuts, egg and tamarind sauce
Crab fried rice with green onion, baby corn and egg

Chicken club with, fried egg, bacon, tomato, lettuce and French fries

Green curry of chicken with Thai eggplant and baby corn, Thai steamed rice

Wagyu beef burger with tomato relish, cheese, lettuce and French fries

Desserts

Seasonal sorbets - per scoop
Chocolate brownie with coffee ice cream

Tropical fruit plate

COMO Shambhala Cuisine

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND SUBJECT TO 10 PER CENT SERVICE CHARGE AND 7 PER CENT GOVERNMENT TAX

KINDLY INFORM US OF ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS

200
280
290

450

360
450

450
480
600
500
650

90
380

300



BEVERAGE MENU

Waters

Available at an additional charge
Evian 750ml|

Evian 330ml Sparkling
Evian 750ml Sparkling

Fresh coconut
Soft Drinks/ Fresh Juices

Coke/Coke Zero/ Sprite
Soda/Tonic

Pineapple

Watermelon

Thai orange

COMO Shambhala Juices

Available at an additional charge

Blood of the Earth - apple, beetroot, carrot, ginger

Berry Quencher — orange, strawberry, blueberry, raspberry

300
180
300
220

180
180
200
200
200

250

Lean and Clean Greens — fennel, cucumber, spinach, celery, apple, spirulina, macadamia nut

Coffee/Tea
Included in AQ dining package

Coffee by illy

Green, mint, English breakfast, chamomile, COMO Shambhala ginger tea

COMO Shambhala Cuisine

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND SUBJECT TO 10 PER CENT SERVICE CHARGE AND 7 PER CENT GOVERNMENT TAX

KINDLY INFORM US OF ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS

180
180



Soda Water
Tonic Water
Coca Cola
Coke Zero
Sprite
Almonds
Cashew Nuts
Kettle Chips
M&Ms
Toblerone
Kit Kat
Cereal Bar

Singha Beer

Heineken Beer

MINI BAR MENU

To refill any item during your stay, kindly contact our room service team

COMO Shambhala Cuisine

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT AND SUBJECT TO 10 PER CENT SERVICE CHARGE AND 7 PER CENT GOVERNMENT TAX

KINDLY INFORM US OF ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS

90
90
90
90
90
80
80
145
125
100
100
100
150
175





