DINING MENU

Served between 11.00am to 10.00pm

Snacks

Steamed edamame with sea salt 🍐	200
Fried spring rolls with glass noodles, vegetables and chilli sauce	280
Deep-fried squid with spicy mayo and lime	400
Fried chicken drumsticks with pepper and crispy garlic	290
Pork satay with peanut sauce and pickles	290

Soups

Garden soup with tomato broth and summer vegetables 💧	330
Green goddess soup 💧	330
Tom yum with prawns, mushrooms and aromatics	450
Thai coconut soup with chicken	450
Healing black chicken soup with brown rice noodles, winter melon and mushrooms 🍐	450

Salads

Avocado, sweetcorn and quinoa bowl with black beans, and oregano vinaigrette 💧	400
Heirloom tomatoes, feta, basil, cucumber and balsamic vinaigrette	420
Kale salad with marinated mushrooms, avocado and citrus vinaigrette 💧	420
Raw cabbage, pumpkin, beetroot, mushroom, cucumber and avocado salad 💧	420
Spicy green papaya with chili, tomato, green beans, dried shrimp and peanuts	300
Caesar salad with romaine lettuce, croutons, Parmesan and soft boiled egg	450
Spicy minced pork salad with toasted rice, shallots, lime and herbs	450
Optional salad additions – chicken or prawns	200 each

o COMO Shambhala Cuisine

DINING MENU

Served between 11.00am to 10.00pm

Burgers and Sandwiches

served with a garden salad or French friesQuinoa, barley and lentil burger with tomato salsa, rocket and avocado480Chicken club with, fried egg, bacon, tomato, and lettuce600Wagyu beef burger with tomato relish, cheese and lettuce650

Pastas

Penne, fusilli, fettuccine or spaghetti with your choice of sauce:	
- roasted tomato and basil	360
- mushrooms and bacon in a cream sauce	400
- prawns with chilli, cherry tomato and oregano	480
- asparagus and spinach pesto with pine nuts and garlic 💧	420
- wagyu beef ragu and Parmesan	480

Gluten-free pasta options available upon request

o COMO Shambhala Cuisine

DINING MENU

Served between 11.00am to 10.00pm

Wok-Fried

Stir-fried thick rice noodles with egg and seasonal green vegetables	400
Wok-fried morning glory	180
Pad Thai with prawns, rice noodles, tofu, peanuts, egg and tamarind sauce	450
Crab fried rice with green onion, baby corn and egg	480
Minced pork and hot basil served with steamed rice and a fried egg	440

Curries

Served with steamed white rice	
Green curry of chicken with Thai eggplant and baby corn	500
Red curry of roasted duck with pineapple, tomatoes, Thai eggplant, and sweet basil	500
Massaman of wagyu beef cheek and potato	550

Seared/Pan-fried/Grilled

Served with a choice of seasonal sautéed vegetables, rice, garden salad or French fries	
Seared Fish of the day with tartar sauce 🍐	600
Grilled chicken breast with a herb and lemon sauce	400
Pork tonkatsu with shaved cabbage	400
Grilled wagyu flank steak with Café de Paris butter	750

6 COMO Shambhala Cuisine

Desserts

Seasonal sorbets - per scoop	90
Tropical fruit plate	300
Mango with black sticky rice with fresh young coconut and sesame seeds 🍐	380
Cashewnut, coconut and vanilla tart with fresh berries 💧	380
Chocolate brownie with coffee ice cream	380

CHILDREN'S MENU

Served between 11.00am to 10.00pm

Appetizers

Buttered popcorn	100
Vegetable spring rolls with glass noodles, vegetables and sweet chili sauce	150
Macaroni and cheese	100
Pork satay with peanut sauce and pickles	150

Mains

Spaghetti pasta with tomato and basil	280
Pad Thai with rice noodles, prawn, tofu, bean sprout, egg with tamarind and peanut	250
Chicken soup with a clear broth, glass noodles, and seasonal vegetables	250
Egg fried rice, green onion and baby corn	250
Grilled ham and cheese sandwich	250
Fried chicken tenders with honey mustard	300
Hot dog on a toasted brioche bun	300
Mini wagyu beef sliders with tomato and lettuce	300
Sandwiches/tenders served with a garden salad or French fries	

Desserts

Seasonal sorbets – per scoop	90
Tropical fruit plate	200
Assorted cookies and milk	280

6 COMO Shambhala Cuisine

NIGHT OWL MENU

Served between 10.00pm to 6.00am

Snacks

Steamed edamame with sea salt	200
Vegetable spring rolls with glass noodles, vegetables and chilli sauce	280
Chicken satay with peanut sauce and pickled cucumbers	290
Spicy vermicelli noodle with seafood, celery, tomato, onion and Nam Jim	450

Mains

Spaghetti pasta with roasted tomato and basil	360
Caesar salad with romaine lettuce, croutons, Parmesan and soft boiled egg	450
Pad Thai with prawns, rice noodles, tofu, peanuts, egg and tamarind sauce	450
Crab fried rice with green onion, baby corn and egg	480
Chicken club with, fried egg, bacon, tomato, lettuce and French fries	600
Green curry of chicken with Thai eggplant and baby corn, Thai steamed rice	500
Wagyu beef burger with tomato relish, cheese, lettuce and French fries	650

Desserts

Seasonal sorbets - per scoop	90
Chocolate brownie with coffee ice cream	380
Tropical fruit plate	300

6 COMO Shambhala Cuisine

BEVERAGE MENU

Waters

Available at an additional charge

Evian 750ml	300
Evian 330ml Sparkling	180
Evian 750ml Sparkling	300
Fresh coconut	220

Soft Drinks/ Fresh Juices

Coke/Coke Zero/ Sprite	180
Soda/Tonic	180
Pineapple	200
Watermelon	200
Thai orange	200

250

COMO Shambhala Juices 🍐)	
-------------------------	---	--

Available at an additional charge

Blood of the Earth - apple, beetroot, carrot, ginger

Berry Quencher – orange, strawberry, blueberry, raspberry

Lean and Clean Greens - fennel, cucumber, spinach, celery, apple, spirulina, macadamia nut

Coffee/Tea

Included in AQ dining package

Coffee by illy	180
Green, mint, English breakfast, chamomile, COMO Shambhala ginger tea 💧	180

o COMO Shambhala Cuisine

MINI BAR MENU

To refill any item during your stay, kindly contact our room service team

Soda Water	90
Tonic Water	90
Coca Cola	90
Coke Zero	90
Sprite	90
Almonds	80
Cashew Nuts	80
Kettle Chips	145
M&Ms	125
Toblerone	100
Kit Kat	100
Cereal Bar	100
Singha Beer	150
Heineken Beer	175

6 COMO Shambhala Cuisine